Data sheet | ltem number: 206-706 W E n
Profi LED+; 2-pole voltage tester with LED display; removable test probes, 4
mm @

www.wago.com/206-706

This item has been discontinued and is no longer available as of 03.11.2021.

Item description
Product recall 206-706 & 206-707

As a highly precautionary measure, we have decided to withdraw the 206-706 and 206-707 2-pole voltage testers from delivery years 2019, 2020
and 2021 from the market as part of a voluntary recall.

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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If you are in possession of one of the above-mentioned voltage testers, please stop using it immediately and contact your responsible contact

person in internal sales or alternatively our complaints management. You can reach the complaints management team at:

RMA-Service@wago.com

or by phone: +49 (0)571/887-77 666

Further details can be found under Downlaoads

Data
Technical data

Main product function

Material Data

Weight

Commercial data

Product Group
Recupel Type

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin

GTIN

Customs tariff number
End of Sale

End of Production

End of Delivery

End of Service and Repair

Installation Notes

Test and measurement devices

530 g

14 (Tools)

1pcs

box

CN
4055143070362
90303100900
2021-11-03
2021-11-08
2021-11-18

2023-11-03

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.
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