# 

Profi LED+; 2-pole voltage tester with LED display; removable test probes, 4 mm  $\emptyset$ 



www.wago.com/206-706



## Item description

Product recall 206-706 & 206-707

As a highly precautionary measure, we have decided to withdraw the 206-706 and 206-707 2-pole voltage testers from delivery years 2019, 2020 and 2021 from the market as part of a voluntary recall.

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

## 

www.wago.com/206-706



If you are in possession of one of the above-mentioned voltage testers, please stop using it immediately and contact your responsible contact person in internal sales or alternatively our complaints management. You can reach the complaints management team at:

RMA-Service@wago.com

or by phone: +49 (0)571 / 887-77 666

Further details can be found under Downlaoads

#### Data

#### Technical data

Main product function	Test and measurement devices
Material Data	
Weight	530 g
Commercial data	
Product Group	14 (Tools)
Recupel Type	
PU (SPU)	1 pcs
Packaging type	box
Country of origin	CN
GTIN	4055143070362
Customs tariff number	90303100900
End of Sale	2021-11-03
End of Production	2021-11-08
End of Delivery	2021-11-18
End of Service and Repair	2023-11-03

### **Installation Notes**

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$ 

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.